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Date: 12-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  705   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2915 

 
Recovered Today: 1335 

 

 Death Today: 03 
 

 Active Cases: 8018 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 11.29% R% Recovery Percentage: 93.70% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 357219  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 334700 (93.70%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 7068 (1.98%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7433 (2.08%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 22906  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 29599  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8371699  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 1551 1549 251432 85 12541 263973 679 

Bageshwar 1156 1620 219274 34 5857 225131 325 

Chamoli 857 568 299300 27 12379 311679 939 

Champawat 1391 1200 276864 119 7919 284783 1539 

Dehradun 7232 6020 1955814 1361 117973 2073787 1854 

Haridwar 7613 5702 2262561 374 53467 2316028 3300 

Nainital 2086 1443 589840 424 41565 631405 942 

Pauri Garhwal 1167 790 423574 131 18421 441995 1712 

Pithoragarh 973 498 240674 70 10545 251219 1998 

Rudraprayag 530 512 205257 9 8868 214125 711 

Tehri Garhwal 675 531 311345 63 16056 327401 1155 

US Nagar 3627 2391 987986 217 38987 1026973 1361 

Uttarkashi 741 82 347778 1 12641 360419 785 

Total 29599 22906 8371699 2915 357219 8728918 17300 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12541 11511 128 197 705 

Bageshwar 5857 5716 55 61 25 

Chamoli 12379 11983 115 62 219 

Champawat 7919 7450 216 53 200 

Dehradun 117973 110388 3412 3537 636 

Haridwar 53467 49634 1389 1025 1419 

Nainital 41565 38845 1625 948 147 

Pauri Garhwal 18421 16729 194 317 1181 

Pithoragarh 10545 10019 212 182 132 

Rudraprayag 8868 8542 42 106 178 

Tehri Garhwal 16056 14856 109 110 981 

U.S. Nagar 38987 36842 504 761 880 

Uttarkashi 12641 12185 17 74 365 

Total 357219 334700 8018 7433 7068 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

Dehradun 3537 
AIIMS Rishikesh Dehradun 

 
1 

Nainital 948 
Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital 

Haldwani Nainital 
 

1 

Pauri 317 
Base Hospital Kotdwar ,Pauri Garhwal 

 
1 

                                                        Grand Total 3 

 

                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               12 t h  January 2022  

 Sessions Held Today:                      1125 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          59760 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8288301 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6657582 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     46696       

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 1401 22149 377062 290654 6017 5987 9945 9185 1143 2864 
Bageshwar 497 12789 185040 155260 2514 2474 2319 2282 739 2135 
Chamoli 812 13243 270887 247230 3987 4017 6486 6572 796 2152 
Champawat 1280 8651 180834 154284 2244 2254 7468 7185 443 1163 
Dehradun 10285 59950 1529112 1275504 37218 34176 30627 28659 4079 9382 
Haridwar 9081 47506 1483180 1236778 17777 17569 48419 48233 2545 8211 
Nainital 5856 35606 740909 608693 14182 13240 20093 19340 1648 5226 
Pauri 1560 23555 442588 336894 7911 7547 7083 6331 823 2923 
Pithoragarh 1664 16947 320188 264524 4093 4025 8307 8043 1063 3062 
Rudraprayag 381 8675 171175 141579 2462 2450 2686 2690 378 801 
Tehri 2171 22782 392994 305747 6250 6254 4912 4936 978 2559 
US Nagar 7279 48112 1321464 1140298 12440 12449 34688 32777 1425 4111 
Uttarkashi 581 10803 233528 202994 3460 3470 4984 4998 852 2107 

Total 42848 330768 7648961 6360439 120555 115912 188017 181231 16912 46696 


